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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2020-2021- For Course: M.Sc. Botany

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BANSOD ANKIT MANOHAR

BENKE AWADHOOT NARENDRA

BHALERAO SHRADDHA SANJAY

BORHADE BHAKTI SANTOSH

JADHAV ALKA SAHEBRAO

KARALE PARAMPARA SHRIKANT

KHARMALE NILESH KUNDALIK

NAGTILAK SANJAY SAHEBRAO

SABALE EKNATH YAMANA

SONAWANE PRIYANKA RAJESH

WAGH KAJAL ASHOK

Mother Name

SUNITA

NEETA

UJWALA

KAVITA

MANDABAI

USHA

SANGITA

VAISHALI

VASANTABAI

HEMA

VAISHALI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010110

Year

Eligibility No
12020138296
12020155159
12020138293
12020138294
12020138291
12020139933
12020155158
12020139934
12020138295
12020139932

12020138292

List ID

T003628

T005347

T003628

T003628

T003628

T004125

T005347

T004125

T003628

T004125

T003628
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